Organization Legal Name
Pronto of Long Island, Inc.
Buddhist Tzu Chi Foundation (Long Island Branch)
The De La Salle School
Adelphi University
Family and Children's Association
Hispanic Counseling Center Inc.
SIBS Place, Inc.
Circulo de la Hispanidad
Tuesday's Children
Island Harvest, LTD
mnmschool.org
Chaminade Development Fund, Inc.
Northwell Health, Inc.
Ministry for Hope, Inc.
Catholic Health System of Long Island, Inc.
Catholic Health System of Long Island, Inc.
Catholic Health System of Long Island, Inc.
Catholic Health System of Long Island, Inc.
Catholic Health System of Long Island, Inc.
Catholic Health System of Long Island, Inc.
Catholic Health System of Long Island, Inc.
Catholic Health System of Long Island, Inc.
Molloy College
Docs for Tots
Saint Anthony's High School South Huntington
Stony Brook Foundation, Inc.
Tomorrow's Hope Foundation Il, Inc.

The Postpartum Resource Center of New York, Inc.

Project Name
Food Insecurity and Critical Preventive Health Care
Social Determinants of Health - Food, Clothing, Transportation, Health Screening & Literacy
The De La Salle School Extended Program
Breast Education, Screening and Treatment (BEST): Patient Navigation for Breast Cancer 2021-2022
Cooperative Childhood Strategies
Breaking the Cycle of Immigrant Children Exposed To Domestic Violence
SIBSPlace Bereavement Program
Project Opportunity/Oportunidad
Resilience-Building Programs to Serve New York Families Impacted by Trauma and Loss
East End Expansion Program
Senior Care Coordination Project
Access For All
Wellness on Wheels
Little Portion Friary
Catholic Home Care Telehealth Remote Patient Monitoring System to Address Health Disparities in Nassau and Suffolk Counties on Long Island
Catholic Health Meds to Beds
Catholic Home Care Remote Patient Monitoring Program
Good Samaritan Hospital Tele-Mommies Project
Good Samaritan Mother-Baby Modernization
Good Shepherd Hospice EMR Platform
Mercy Hospital Pre-Surgical Testing Renovation
St. Charles Gold Dental Clinic Charity Care
Multidisciplinary Primary Care Collaboration: Increasing Access to Health Services for Vulnerable Underserved Populations
Help Me Grow - Long Island
Padre Pio Fund Scholarship Fund
Improving Access to Oral Healthcare for LI's Children
General Scholarship Fund
Parental Mental Health Peer Support Program

Grant Amount
$300,000.00
$250,000.00
$116,009.00
$200,000.00
$250,000.00
$100,000.00

$78,500.00
$125,000.00
$125,000.00
$125,000.00
$75,000.00
$100,000.00
$150,000.00
$170,000.00
$250,000.00
$296,605.00
$160,471.00
$224,150.00
$1,100,000.00
$1,000,000.00
$1,000,000.00
$172,000.00
$750,000.00
$100,000.00
$227,000.00
$340,254.00
$750,000.00
$250,000.00



