

Organization Legal Name	Project Name	Grant Amount
Pronto of Long Island, Inc.	Food Insecurity and Critical Preventive Health Care	\$300,000.00
Buddhist Tzu Chi Foundation (Long Island Branch)	Social Determinants of Health - Food, Clothing, Transportation, Health Screening & Literacy	\$250,000.00
The De La Salle School	The De La Salle School Extended Program	\$116,009.00
Adelphi University	Breast Education, Screening and Treatment (BEST): Patient Navigation for Breast Cancer 2021-2022	\$200,000.00
Family and Children's Association	Cooperative Childhood Strategies	\$250,000.00
Hispanic Counseling Center Inc.	Breaking the Cycle of Immigrant Children Exposed To Domestic Violence	\$100,000.00
SIBS Place, Inc.	SIBSPlace Bereavement Program	\$78,500.00
Circulo de la Hispanidad	Project Opportunity/Oportunidad	\$125,000.00
Tuesday's Children	Resilience-Building Programs to Serve New York Families Impacted by Trauma and Loss	\$125,000.00
Island Harvest, LTD	East End Expansion Program	\$125,000.00
mnmschool.org	Senior Care Coordination Project	\$75,000.00
Chaminade Development Fund, Inc.	Access For All	\$100,000.00
Northwell Health, Inc.	Wellness on Wheels	\$150,000.00
Ministry for Hope, Inc.	Little Portion Friary	\$170,000.00
Catholic Health System of Long Island, Inc.	Catholic Home Care Telehealth Remote Patient Monitoring System to Address Health Disparities in Nassau and Suffolk Counties on Long Island	\$250,000.00
Catholic Health System of Long Island, Inc.	Catholic Health Meds to Beds	\$296,605.00
Catholic Health System of Long Island, Inc.	Catholic Home Care Remote Patient Monitoring Program	\$160,471.00
Catholic Health System of Long Island, Inc.	Good Samaritan Hospital Tele-Mommies Project	\$224,150.00
Catholic Health System of Long Island, Inc.	Good Samaritan Mother-Baby Modernization	\$1,100,000.00
Catholic Health System of Long Island, Inc.	Good Shepherd Hospice EMR Platform	\$1,000,000.00
Catholic Health System of Long Island, Inc.	Mercy Hospital Pre-Surgical Testing Renovation	\$1,000,000.00
Catholic Health System of Long Island, Inc.	St. Charles Gold Dental Clinic Charity Care	\$172,000.00
Molloy College	Multidisciplinary Primary Care Collaboration: Increasing Access to Health Services for Vulnerable Underserved Populations	\$750,000.00
Docs for Tots	Help Me Grow - Long Island	\$100,000.00
Saint Anthony's High School South Huntington	Padre Pio Fund Scholarship Fund	\$227,000.00
Stony Brook Foundation, Inc.	Improving Access to Oral Healthcare for LI's Children	\$340,254.00
Tomorrow's Hope Foundation II, Inc.	General Scholarship Fund	\$750,000.00
The Postpartum Resource Center of New York, Inc.	Parental Mental Health Peer Support Program	\$250,000.00